
 

 

 

Contact Us 

MFV Expositions LLC 

65 Harristown Road, Suite 300 

Glen Rock, New Jersey 07452 

Tel: 201-226-1130 

 

  

LOGOS, EXHIBITOR PORTAL / GUEST PASSES  

Murphy Connolly 

631-335-5696 

murphy.connolly@comexposium.com  

 

MARKETING, CONFERENCES & SPEAKERS 

Linda Thompson 

linda.thompson@comexposium.com 

 

EXHIBITOR SERVICES, BADGES, OPERATIONS & BOOTH SET UP 

Murphy Connolly 

631-335-5696 

murphy.connolly@comexposium.com  

 

PROMOTIONAL OPPORTUNITIES 

Contact your sales representative: 

 

SALES TEAM 

Justin Wood       Dana Stein 

240-398-1385       201-881-1654 

justin.wood@comexposium.com     dana.stein@comexposium.com 

 

Jim Mastandrea Sal Pecoraro  

201-881-1626 201-568-1896 

james.mastandrea@comexposium.com sal.pecoraro@comexposium.com 

 

Tyler Farrell 
201-881-1624  
tyler.farrell@comexposium.com  
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